15. EBM Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon
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Ergebnisliste - EBM Mini 5,4 km

Name,Vorname

Reimann, Erik
Hollmann, Juri
Unger, Philipp
Vogt, Jacob
Friedemann, Max
Thierfelder, Tim
Mockel, Fred
Knorr, Hans

Kuhn, Mirjam
Heinrich, Sarah
KoRack, Janik
Kuhla, Eric

Mende, Johanna
Wuchold, Lennart
Martin, Hendrik
Wittig, Raphael
Hofler, Toni

Peyerl, Laura
Junak, Jonas
Eger, Bjorn-Lennart
Feller, Lina

Piroff, Florian
Schenk, Annabell
Dietze, Anna-Maria
Hirschmuller, Max
Dietrich, Bruno
Schénherr, Ruben
Zimmer, Jan
Dannhauser, David
Unger, Sina
Fuchs, Elias

Vogt, Jonas
Neuhaus, Sophie
Neuhaus, Lisa
Schubert, Nils
Markert, Julia
Weitzmann, Felix
Matthes, Roberto
Schubert, Jason
Enzmann, Alexander
Weitzmann, Nils
Szabo, Yoko
Strathmann, Emma
Laux, Viktor
Seerig, Tim
PaRler, Lukas
Tonhauser, Justus
Struck, Kilian
Holfelder, Sarah
Richter, Philipp
Seerig, Lukas
Heidenreich, Hans
Flache, Noel Longin
Buchwald, Elijah

Verein

RSC 93 Marienberg
BRC Zugvogel Berlin
SV Stitzengriin

SG Holzhau

SSV Blau Weil3 Neuhausen

SSV Blau Weil3 Neuhausen

TSV Olbernhau

SG Holzhau
Mounty Altenberg
TUS Hornau
Zimmerei Wittig

LV Thum
Pulsschlag
fur den Weltfrieden :-)

SV Hainsberg/Scott

Pulsschlag

Team 5 Oberlungwitz
SV Stiutzengrin

SG Holzhau

SSV Blau Weil3 Neuhausen

Pulsschlag

SSV Blau Weil3 Neuhausen

SV Neuhausen

Team Toni
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Verein fUr Ausdauersport endLOS DrdsderKnirpse

SSV Blau Weil3 Neuhausen

SV Neuhausen

Team Moni

99

wKnirpse
Knirpse
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Knirpse
Knirpse
Knirpse

Ak.m Ak.w Endzeit

1 0:14:45
2 0:15:26
3 0:15:42
4 0:16:22
5 0:16:30
6 0:16:32
7 0:16:41
8 0:16:54
1 0:17:25
0:17:38

9 0:17:50
10 0:17:57
3 0:18:03

11 0:18:19
12 0:18:35
13 0:18:57
14 0:19:03
4 0:19:17

15 0:19:53
16 0:19:56
5 0:20:08

17 0:20:37
6 0:20:40

7 0:20:43

18 0:21:13
19 0:21:15
20 0:21:33
21 0:21:35
22 0:21:47
8 0:21:56

23 0:22:11
24 0:22:21
9 0:22:24

10 0:22:25

25 0:23:14
11 0:23:41

26 0:23:42
27 0:23:46
28 0:24:02
29 0:24:08
30 0:24:38
12 0:25:00

13 0:25:31

31 0:25:49
32 0:25:51
33 0:25:54
34 0:26:09
35 0:26:12
14 0:26:38

36 0:26:58
37 0:27:23
38 0:27:24
39 0:28:26
40 0:29:33

Internet: www.Triathlon-Service.de

Ruckst.

0:00:00
0:00:41
0:00:57
0:01:37
0:01:45
0:01:47
0:01:56
0:02:09
0:02:40
0:02:53
0:03:05
0:03:12
0:03:18
0:03:34
0:03:50
0:04:12
0:04:18
0:04:32
0:05:08
0:05:11
0:05:23
0:05:52
0:05:55
0:05:58
0:06:28
0:06:30
0:06:48
0:06:50
0:07:02
0:07:11
0:07:26
0:07:36
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:08:29
0:08:56
0:08:57
0:09:01
0:09:17
0:09:23
0:09:53
0:10:15
0:10:46
0:11:04
0:11:06
0:11:09
0:11:24
0:11:27
0:11:53
0:12:13
0:12:38
0:12:39
0:13:41
0:14:48



